
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 23 July 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 553786 Paxton Dutton Nathan Goodenough 1 1,2,2 1/2 14 12/01/21 D Y 13 322.00 1 300m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 5,3,4 2/1/2 20 25/04/21 D Y 175.00 2 300m

 546672 Pressure Rising Shawn Fullerton 1 2,3,2 3/1/1 12 26/03/20 B 189.00 3 300m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 2 2,3,2 4/1/2 10 26/12/20 B Y 14 215.00 4 300m

 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 2 6,1,1 4/1/2 12 18/01/22 D 17 209.00 5 300m

 552358 Katoni Aroha Hemingway 1 4,4,7 4/1/2 21 13/12/20 D Y 99.00 6 300m

 570360 Let's Go Kay John Rees 1 5,6,2 4/1/1 4 25/12/21 B Y 179.00 7 300m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 4,4,2 4/1/1 4 29/04/22 B Y 145.00 8 300m

 556388 Mr. Zing Zang Gary Pidgeon 1 4,5,5 4/1/1 6 14/11/20 D Y 132.00 9 300m

 550578 Cashed Up Johnny Tracie Price 1 7,7,8 4/1/1 9 20/10/20 D Y 114.00 10 300m
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 541658 Springvale Maddi Gavin Harris 1 2,1,8 5/1 35 17/01/20 B Y Y 3 319.00 1 300m

 561471 Mr. Yellowstone John Mundy 1 2,3,3 5/1 12 13/05/21 D Y 3 172.00 2 300m

 546657 Clips Darrell Johnstone 1 3,5,4 5/1 9 19/03/20 D Y 3 135.00 3 300m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 2 1,1,1 5/1 11 07/03/21 B Y Y 11 245.00 4 300m

 585964 Numerous Douglas Hammerstein 2 1,1,6 5/1 11 22/05/22 D 11 207.00 5 300m

 561488 Dragging Boots Edward Burrett 1 2,1,1 5/1 9 23/04/21 D Y 12 300.00 6 300m

 562490 Our Chaser Darrell Johnstone 2 1,1,4 5/1 3 17/08/21 D Y Y 13 218.00 7 300m

 553497 Solace Darren Petersen 1 3,2,5 5/1 13 01/10/20 D 14 159.00 8 300m

 563513 Canya Catch Me Tracie Price 1 3,8,8 5/1 6 06/08/21 D Y 14 144.00 9 300m

 572621 Myall Mate Tracie Price 1 4,2,1 5/1 13 18/01/22 D 245.00 10 300m

 568187 Thunder Rolls Elizabeth Harley 1 6,3,2 5/1 4 07/11/21 D Y 178.00 11 300m

 543396 Cooper Kyran Artemio Ieraci 1 2,5,4 5/1 12 03/03/20 D Y Y 168.00 12 300m

 570359 Let's Go Sam John Rees 1 7,4,2 5/1 6 25/12/21 D Y 167.00 13 300m

 562823 Rocket Ralph Darren Petersen 1 8,7,3 5/1 6 02/09/21 D Y 155.00 14 300m

 570361 Let's Go Mary John Rees 1 5,5,1 5/1 5 25/12/21 B Y 150.00 15 300m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 1 5,2,6 5/1 7 15/02/20 D Y 137.00 16 300m

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 1 4,3,5 5/1 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 125.00 17 300m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 4,8,6 5/1 3 17/04/22 B Y 125.00 18 300m

 542887 Love My Key Kathleen Johnstone 1 6,3,5 5/1 10 14/02/20 D Y 121.00 19 300m

 554816 Weird Ways John Rees 1 6,6,4 5/1 3 05/12/20 D Y 114.00 20 300m

 548280 Blue Pride Craig Jaensch 1 6,3,5 5/1 9 27/03/20 D Y 109.00 21 300m

 559437 Lost Bearings Gary Pidgeon 1 4,2,7 5/1 3 05/05/21 D Y Y 100.00 22 300m
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 559440 Harvard Lad Gary Pidgeon 1 1,4,4 6 2 05/05/21 D Y Y 1 118.00 1 300m

 567462 Commando Raid Adam Burda 1 2,5,6 6 1 17/01/22 B Y Y 3 105.00 2 300m

 557140 Aquila Walter Harkins 1 1,4,5 6 5 18/03/21 B Y Y 11 152.00 3 300m

 567787 Compton Lass Tracie Price 2 1,4,4 6 8 21/01/22 B Y Y 13 146.00 4 300m

 566483 Sooner Or Later Tracie Price 1 1,6,6 6 3 12/12/21 D Y 13 124.00 5 300m

 571184 More Boost Rico Darren Petersen 2 3,3,1 6 3 23/01/22 D 14 233.00 6 300m

 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 3,3,3 6 9 03/09/20 D Y Y 14 201.00 7 300m

 578762 Rock It Queen Edward Burrett 1 5,5,1 6 4 24/11/22 B Y 17 162.00 8 300m

 567374 Spring Diesel Robert Fletcher 1 5,3,2 6 1 17/01/22 D Y Y 18 147.00 9 300m

 554752 Last Iceberg Gary Pidgeon 1 6,4,2 6 6 03/02/21 D Y Y 144.00 10 300m

 577765 Solid Ground Paul Hammerstein 1 4,7,3 6 4 19/07/22 D 142.00 11 300m

 554469 Spring Oak Vernon Anderson 1 6,3,3 6 3 27/01/21 B Y Y 141.00 12 300m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 1 4,3,6 6 3 08/03/22 B 133.20 13 300m

 565552 Back Ruby Aroha Hemingway 1 2,7,3 6 1 13/08/21 B 132.00 14 300m

 576028 American Boy Aroha Hemingway 1 5,7,6 6 1 12/04/22 D 126.00 15 300m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Gary Pidgeon 1 8,2,2 6 1 14/12/21 D 123.00 16 300m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 2 5,6,7(FTF) 6 5 20/09/21 B Y 108.00 17 300m

 570801 Compton Brockie Tracie Price 1 6,6,3 6 5 30/03/22 D Y Y 104.00 18 300m

 554755 Banjo Man Michaela Pidgeon 1 2,5,5 6 1 03/02/21 D Y Y 102.00 19 300m

 578304 Kota Lambai Nathan Goodenough 1 4(FEL),4,4 6 1 06/09/22 B Y 101.00 20 300m

 559436 Silhouette Gary Pidgeon 1 6,3,5 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 87.00 21 300m

 570150 Fireproofed Darren Petersen 1 6,8(FTF),8(FTF) 6 2 07/12/21 B 72.00 22 300m
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 577956 Feel The Venom Robert Fletcher 1 3 M/1 10/11/22 B Y 14 134.40 1 300m

 574100 Dame Truculent Gary Pidgeon 1 M/1 20/06/22 B Y Y 2 300m

 576793 Do The Sums Gary Pidgeon 1 M/1 19/09/22 B Y Y 3 300m

 582708 Good Girl Kiwi Aroha Hemingway 1 6,4,3 M/1 04/01/23 B 79.73 4 300m

 559441 Echo Saviour Gary Pidgeon 1 4,4,6 M/1 05/05/21 B Y Y 62.00 5 300m

 572972 Haroon Bale Shawn Fullerton 1 6,6,8 M/1 20/05/22 D 55.20 6 300m

 575289 Unity Bale Shawn Fullerton 1 7,7 M/1 24/07/22 D 52.80 7 300m
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 572629 Myall Jack Tracie Price 1 6,1,1 3/1/2 12 18/01/22 D 17 209.00 1 350m

 558659 Aston Gillon Elizabeth Harley 1 1,6,6 4/1/2 8 20/02/21 D Y 13 170.00 2 350m

 572621 Myall Mate Tracie Price 2 4,2,1 4/1/2 13 18/01/22 D 245.00 3 350m
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 562490 Our Chaser Darrell Johnstone 1 1,1,4 5/1 3 17/08/21 D Y Y 1 218.00 1 350m

 585964 Numerous Douglas Hammerstein 1 1,1,6 5/1 11 22/05/22 D 11 207.00 2 350m

 563385 Hurricane Carter Craig Jaensch 1 1,3,3 5/1 11 18/07/21 D 13 229.00 3 350m

 543389 Legendary Value Robert Barclay 1 1,8,3 5/1 16 03/03/20 B Y Y 13 168.00 4 350m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 1 2,3,2 5/1 10 26/12/20 B Y 14 215.00 5 350m

 553497 Solace Darren Petersen 2 3,2,5 5/1 13 01/10/20 D 14 159.00 6 350m

 546657 Clips Darrell Johnstone 2 3,5,4 5/1 9 19/03/20 D Y 135.00 7 350m

 542887 Love My Key Kathleen Johnstone 2 6,3,5 5/1 10 14/02/20 D Y 121.00 8 350m
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 573492 Street Beast Craig Jaensch 1 2,5,5 6 4 12/02/22 D Y 3 104.00 1 350m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 1 1,1,1 6 11 07/03/21 B Y Y 11 245.00 2 350m

 557140 Aquila Walter Harkins 2 1,4,5 6 5 18/03/21 B Y Y 11 152.00 3 350m

 567726 Zinfandel Austin Gavin Harris 1 1,8,5 6 3 23/01/22 D Y Y 13 240.00 4 350m

 567787 Compton Lass Tracie Price 1 1,4,4 6 8 21/01/22 B Y Y 13 146.00 5 350m

 571184 More Boost Rico Darren Petersen 1 3,3,1 6 3 23/01/22 D 14 233.00 6 350m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 1 7,2,4 6 4 02/01/22 B Y 156.00 7 350m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 2 4,3,6 6 3 08/03/22 B 133.20 8 350m

 559438 Two Negatives Gary Pidgeon 1 4,5,1 6 2 05/05/21 D Y Y 131.00 9 350m

 566892 Lakeview Heather Tracie Price 1 5,6,7(FTF) 6 5 20/09/21 B Y 108.00 10 350m

 556093 Axel Coaster David Perry 1 5,5,5 6 1 14/12/20 D Y 77.00 11 350m
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 567724 Zinfandel Evie Gavin Harris 1 3,1,3 5/1 21 23/01/22 B Y Y 3 363.00 1 300m

 541658 Springvale Maddi Gavin Harris 2 2,1,8 5/1 35 17/01/20 B Y Y 3 319.00 2 300m

 567622 Rafferty Blues Tania Foster 1 1,3,5 5/1 6 21/12/21 D Y Y 13 150.00 3 300m

 570183 Little Miss Hugs Tania Foster 1 4,1,2 5/1 3 06/12/21 B Y 193.00 4 300m

 547159 Ben Charlie Craig Jaensch 2 5,2,6 5/1 7 15/02/20 D Y 137.00 5 300m

 548280 Blue Pride Craig Jaensch 2 6,3,5 5/1 9 27/03/20 D Y 109.00 6 300m

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 4,5,5 5/1 11 12/02/22 D Y 98.00 7 300m

 554474 Solar Circles Wendy Sebastyan 1 5,5,5 5/1 10 27/01/21 D Y Y 72.00 8 300m
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 573493 Beast Best Craig Jaensch 1 3,3,5 6 1 12/02/22 B Y 3 172.00 1 300m

 569108 Tailored Mclaren Tania Foster 1 5,5,5 6 3 18/02/22 D Y Y 147.00 2 300m

 569112 Showtime Mclaren Tania Foster 1 6,3,8 6 1 18/02/22 B Y Y 137.00 3 300m
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